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ISIN:  US2555191004

Overview
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Price
0.7456 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

7.75% (0.05)

US2555191004
DXYN

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

10 EUR

S&P 500

0.6901 USD (1,000)
0.7456 USD (100)
0.679 USD

0.7456 USD

0.6151 USD
0.6919 USD
0.720839 USD
36,105

26,011.86

153

WKN: 255519100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2555191004&ID_NOTATION=260781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2555191004&ID_NOTATION=260781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fe5da9c8d2af6036e32c0feef670e9e1020d5c20822222a83106e5092cc6dbd&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12c7db8a1d0f68b07&time=1726423476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee6ff85779d1f213284c5d4dea8367700e52ca7adefb509454c6ad98063cb47b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e4d4c9ab1ef87cc0&time=1726423476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff3889112ea1dc5a21bd3283183352788a0ff4790f7e39365434341781077a7e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61229531bfb099008&time=1726423476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1608520392c05ab20e03b3b594caf0c378de9dbb837ea7d1c15bfc537bc76cc8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc2ce6b5a9918bda9&time=1726423476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5da04917a0a6d5ef8ec7a3fc36017aa578be7d650cb620ccd3382fe6ea3ccee&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a45b583e9100b505&time=1726423476&tool=RSC

DIXIE GROUP INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:30:00

Price
0.7456 USD

Difference (] 7.75% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN US2555191004
Symbol DXYN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.6901 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.7456 USD (100)
Open 0.679 USD
High 0.7456 USD
Low 0.6151 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.6919 USD
VWAP 0.720839 USD
Volume (pcs) 36,105
Trading volume 26,011.86
Number of trades 153
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +35.06% -1.90% -85.93%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 -0.01 -4.55

Beta - - -
Volatility 98.39 96.62 84.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.6900 USD (59,868
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.7533 USD (72,053
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.7399 USD (57,850
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.6760 USD (50,447

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

E

Nasdaq 2024/09/
13

Frankfurt 2024/09/
13

1.0000 USD (2024/05/17

0.4659 USD (2024/04/03

1.0000 USD (2024/05/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.4600 USD (2023/10/03)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:30 0.7456 USD 0.03 153

08:05 0.525EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99502624

DIXIE GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A i

Contact Details
DIXIE GROUP

Telefon: +1 - 423 - 4698 - 2501
Fax: +1 - 423 - 493 - 7450
E-mail: -
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